
 
 

Local programs provide advice, coach assignments and program outcomes for individuals seeking a Clear 
Administrative Services Credential. Contact a local program coordinator for advisement and coaching fees. 

 

ACSA Local Programs 2024-25 
Member Program Areas Served Program Coordinator 

ACSA Northern CA and 
Central Valley 

Monterey Counties, San Benito, San 
Mateo, Santa Clara, Santa Cruz and Silicon 

Valley. Central Valley and all areas not 
covered by other Northern CA Local 

Programs 

credentialing@acsa.org 
916-329-3840 

 

ACSA Southern CA San Bernardino County, Riverside County, 
Los Angeles County, Orange County, San 
Diego County. All areas not covered by 

other Southern CA Local Programs. 

credentialing@acsa.org 
916-329-3840 

Alhambra USD Alhambra Unified School District Stacie Colman-Hsu: colman_stacie@ausd.us 
John Scanlan: scanlan_john@ausd.us 

Anaheim UHSD Anaheim Union High School District Amie Maya: maya_a@auhsd.us 
714-999-5098 

Contra Costa COE Contra Costa County, Alameda County and 
San Francisco Counties (as needed) 

Joe Romagna: jromagna@cccoe.k12.ca.us 
925-942-5324 

Garden Grove USD Garden Grove Unified School District Jesus Vazquez: jvazquez1@ggusd.us 
714-663-6323 

Hacienda La Puente USD Hacienda La Puente Unified School District Dr. Rosa Isiah: risiah@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 
626-933-3815 

Joanne Chan: jochan@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 
626-933-4328 

Northern Redwoods Del Norte County, Humboldt County, Trinity 
County 

Janice Lourenzo: jlourenzo@hcoe.org 
707-440-9501 

Palmdale SD Palmdale School District, Lancaster School 
District and Antelope Valley, Acton-Agua 

Dulce Unified School District 

Danny Kanga: dkanga@palmdalesd.org 
661-264-6038 

Kathy Wehunt: kmwehunt@palmdalesd.org 
661-810-1472 

Placentia-Yorba Linda 
USD 

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified School District Nancy Blade: nblade@pylusd.org 
714-985-8407 

San Bernardino City USD San Bernardino City Unified School District Mary Pierce: mary.pierce@sbcusd.k12.ca.us 
909-381-1103 

Santa Maria Bonita SD Santa Maria Bonita School District Niccole Wiseman: nwiseman@smbsd.net 
805-361-8200 

Shasta COE Butte, Glenn, Lassen, Modoc, Plumas, 
Siskiyou, Tehama and Shasta Counties 

Dr. Kim McKenzie: kmckenzie@shastacoe.org 
530-225-0125 

Solano COE Solano County Office of Education Sandy Jessop: sandyjessop1976@gmail.com 
707-372-4677 

Whittier UHSD Whittier Union High School District Dr. Carlye Marousek:Carlye.Marousek@wuhsd.org 
562-242-8208 

Contact 
Email: credentialing@acsa.org or visit www.acsa.org/professional-learning/credentialing for more information. 

 
 

THE MISSION OF ACSA 
The Association of California School Administrators is the driving force for an equitable, world-class education system, and the 

development and support of inspired educational leaders who meet the diverse needs of all California students. 


